1.10.2014 Serwis ABC

RANKING OPEN LAWINA 2014

RANK BIB NAME SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME
1 137 Lesiecki Jacek M 1991 ALSAWE e 00:20:29.995
Wroclaw
2 135 Lachowicz Tomasz M 1980 M 26 00:20:44.762
3 109  Witulski Waldemar M 0 M 46 00:22:13.874
. JELENIA o
4 171 Moczarski Mariusz M 1966 GORA M 46 00:23:06.053
5 146  Latka Piotr M 1989 M 16 00:23:26.601
- . TEAM
6 270  Wilinska Natalia K 1993 ASA K16 00:24:22.799
7 11 Bialecki Mateusz M 1991 M 16 00:24:37.308
8 68  Gluza Radoslaw M 1991 Grupa M 16 00:25:25.316
Piatkowa
9 284  Zaremba Pawe? M 1982 M 26 00:25:25.789
10 290  Plesniarski Zbigniew M 1959 M 46 00:25:34.605
11 92 Janiak Marcin M 19 Lubonski oo 00:25:39.723
Klub B
12 24 Chodkiewicz Wojciech M 1982 M 26 00:25:41.345
13 52 Fabisiak Marek M 1983 KICO M 26 00:26:08.816
14 54  Fichtel Grzegorz M 1982 M 26 00:26:15.963
15 66  Glowacki Rafal M 1975 Leizlzj‘(’)we M 36 00:26:32.629
16 193 Pietrowski Marian M 1962 ]I;Z;J.STAKI M 46 00:27:11.834
17 212 Reczuch Andrzej M 1976 Dlesamy yps¢ 00:27:34.285
we Wroc
18 233 Slawski Tomasz M 1978 AB M 26 00:27:43.595
19 100  Kazmierski Seba M 1982 M 26 00:27:51.855
20 189  Parzuchowski Pa M 1984 Ifg)zsmeZka M 26 00:28:07.793
21 254  Szulc Dominik M 1997 M 16 00:28:09.786
22 251 Szmel Ewa K 1958 gg‘RT' K 46 00:28:20.506
23 143 Labuda Dominika K 1990 K 16 00:28:21.165
24 55 Fielek Piotr M 1972 M 36 00:28:36.711
25 228  Serafin Lech M 1967 M 46 00:28:54.452
26 7 Baluk Zbigniew M 1983 KICO M 26 00:29:11.999
27 21  Chodkiewicz Grzegorz M 1978 %‘l’i&k M 26 00:29:13.236
28 16  Bubel Michal M 1996 M 16 00:29:19.294
29 129  Kupec Slawomir M 1975 M 36 00:29:29.580
30 89 Jadach Lukasz M 1981 M 26 00:29:31.128
31 274  Wojcik Stanis?aw M 1999 M 10 00:29:46.142
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32

33

34
35
36
37

38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62

63

64
65

66

67
68

37

48

79
94
93
141

165

65
164
197
196
289

15

35

38

50

39

17
281
250
235
234

23
112
273

13
153

90
267

258

43
19

20

163
166

Czarnecka Karolina

Dutkiewicz Wojciech

Harasim Krystian
Jarzebowicz Mateusz
Jarzebowicz Magda
Liberek Renata

Mikolajczyk Wer

Baran Ewa

Gembicka Ola
Mikolajczyk Mir
Pilecki Mateusz
Pilecki Maciej
Rzepczynski Rys
Bubel Marcin
Cwiakala Julia
Cwiakala Paulin
Dziejma Wojciec
CWIAKALA WOICIE
Bubel Piotr
Zaluski Aleksan
Szczyrba Ryszard
Smolarek Natan
Smolarek Bogumi

Chodkiewicz Kat
Kobierski Mateusz
Wojcik Patrycja

Blicharz Agnies
Marciniak Bartlomiej
Andrzejewska Ewa
Jaguszewska Agnieszka
Wesolowski Marek

Szyszka Kasia

Dohojda Anna
Cal Elzbieta

Cal Piotr

Mikolajczyk Ale

Mioduszewska Ka
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Serwis ABC

1984

1981

1993
1982
1986
1974

2002

1982

2004
1967
2004
1977
1966
1970
2002
1988
1984
1963
1994
1979
1958
2002
1988

1983
1993
1984

1987
1974
1987
1989
1973

1965

1988
1970

1969

2002
1991

KB Sniezka K 26
1602

Druzyna

Szpikyu M 26
M 16
M 26
K 26
K 36

lg/g(J)IZ(aN Pod K 10

KB LEW

LEGNICA K20
D
M 46
D
M 36
M 46
M 36
K 10
K 16
M 26
M 46
M 16
M 26
M 46
M 10
K 16

Chodak

Team/Kic K 26

Kico Polska M 16

Night

Ru%mers \\% K 26
K 26
M 36
K 26
K 16
M 36

Bie

Opoiski K46
K 16
K 36

KICO

poLska M36

lg/g(J)IZ{aN Pod K 10
K 16

00:29:51.146

00:30:16.294

00:31:05.510
00:31:10.637
00:31:20.820
00:31:44.425

00:31:47.573

00:31:59.710

00:32:38.987
00:32:42.405
00:32:55.507
00:32:56.351
00:33:02.064
00:33:02.808
00:33:52.498
00:33:52.803
00:33:53.539
00:33:57.973
00:34:01.748
00:34:04.903
00:34:09.023
00:34:10.121
00:34:11.134

00:34:15.694
00:34:16.919
00:34:45.291

00:34:59.710
00:35:05.836
00:35:34.311
00:35:37.987
00:35:40.211

00:35:43.718

00:35:54.309
00:35:57.776

00:35:58.527

00:36:08.634
00:36:13.147
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69 142  Luniak Monika K 1987 K 26 00:36:14.909
70 179 Nowak Marlena K 1986 K 26 00:36:41.435
71 238  Socha Artur M 1979 M 26 00:37:17.065
72 67  Gluza Janusz M 1961 M 46 00:37:20.783
73 187  Pachucki Jerzy M 1958 M 46 00:37:25.543
74 213 Rosiak Agnieszk K 1986 K 26 00:37:38.564
75 45  Drabek Jaroslaw M 1982 kico M 26 00:37:42.931
76 14 Bubel Alina K 1969 gzrgizgl?a K 36 00:37:51.294
77 186  Ostrowska Jadwiga K 1962 ﬁfgzciew K 46 00:38:25.834
78 260  Traczykowski An M 1961 M 46 00:38:35.410
79 105  Pisera Roman M 1983 M 26 00:39:09.026
80 167 Mirkowicz Beata K 1971 K 36 00:39:11.486
81 157 Marszalkiewicz K 1977 K 36 00:39:12.225

. . "SKKT
82 58  Fierkowicz Teresa K 1965 PTTK "S K 46 00:39:27.191
83 162  Mielcarek Beata K 1975 KSKK K 36 00:40:07.059
84 152  Malik Wojciech M 1961 M 46 00:40:08.415
85 232 Skotarek Magdal K 1983 K26 00:40:09.680
86 122 Nuzy?ski Dariusz M 1966 M 46 00:40:31.193
87 6 Baluk Marta K 1986 KICO K 26 00:41:24.935
88 249  Szczyrba Maria K 1958 K 46 00:41:45.732
89 121  Korytek Justyna K 1980 KICO K 26 00:41:57.563
90 51 Dzik Malgorzat K108l Rl K26 00:42:06.804
91 26  Chwialkowski Da M 1965 EZ;J.STAKI M 46 00:42:31.482
92 49  Duziak Renata K 1977 KICO K 36 00:42:36.619
93 125  Krol Jakub M 2007 D 00:42:42.541
94 114  Kolebuk Hanna K 2003 K 10 00:42:43.534
95 57  Fierkowicz Kamila K 1995 K16 00:42:43.987
96 115 Kolebuk Robert M 1972 Blegamy s 00:43:18.305

we Wroc

e . "SKKT
97 170  Mitkiewicz Elzbieta K 1951 PTTK 'S K 60 00:43:24.036
98 259  Tomczyk Urszula K 1998 K 10 00:43:31.037
99 124 Krol Dominik M 1975 M 36 00:43:37.565
100 216  Roszyk Natalia K 2003 K10 00:43:44.117
101 215  Roszyk Adam M 1975 Johmsom 5 00:43:46.495

Control
102 255 SZULC Izabela K 1972 K 36 00:43:57.224
103 286  Zawadzka-Krol K K 1976 K 36 00:44:04.507
104 201  Podwyszynski Cz M 1967 KICO M 46 00:44:25.251
105 262  Twardowska Patr K 1977 K 36 00:44:40.566
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106
107
108
109
110

111

112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122

123
124
125
126
127

128

129

130
131

132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

181
256
123
144
46

69

91

172
77
113
161
277
276
282
241
104

25

63
64
278

72
133

42

128
73

191

227
226
291
108
207
253
205
206
230
106
158
150
200

Olber Tomasz
Szulc Tomasz
Kras Justyna
Lakomy Wojtek
Drozdzynska Iza
Glowacka Jowita

Janiak Anna

Mucka Joanna
Grzywocz Irena
Koch Monika
Michalik Anna
Wroniszewski Ja
Wroniszewska Ma
Zapolska Alicja
Spychala Bozena
Puchacz Ma?gorzata

Chwialkowska El

Gembicka Malgor
Gembicka Michal
Wychowalek Magd
Arcimowicz Kostek
Gorski Igor

Labrador Junior

Dluzynski Jakub

Kupec Jolanta
Gorski Krzesimir

Pietrowska Hali

Scholz Marta
Scholz Marek
Jonkisz Urszula
Koscielny Zbigniew
Poppe Maciej
Szperlich-Poppe
Poppe Filip

Poppe Krzysztof
Sienkowiec Dani
Siemkowiec Kamila
Marszowska Mart
Mackowiak Justy
Podwyszynska Re
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Serwis ABC

1979
1971
1981
1983
1979

1980

1981

1977
1951
1974
1977
2006
1978
1980
1959
0

1964

1974
2006
1974
2003
2008

2007

1980

1974
2012

1965

1999
1971
1952
1934
2007
1977
2004
1975
1977
0

1988
1983
1967

M 26
M 36
K26
M 26
KICO K26

K26

Lubonski
Klub B

K26
K36
K 60
K 36
K 36
D
K 26
KICO K26
K 46
K 26
KTOSTAKI
K 36
D
K36
M 10
D

Allianz
Running

Allianz
Running

D

M 26

K36
D
begn K46
K 10
M 36
K 60
M 60
D
K36
D
M 36
M 36
D
KICO K16
KICO K 26
KICO K 46

00:44:41.563
00:44:42.548
00:44:55.703
00:45:22.282
00:46:14.535

00:46:30.312

00:46:33.748

00:46:36.807
00:47:41.625
00:47:51.655
00:47:53.203
00:48:14.961
00:48:15.341
00:48:16.283
00:48:42.389
00:49:17.426

00:49:32.719

00:49:34.501
00:49:35.483
00:49:46.667
00:50:04.987
00:50:41.032

00:50:43.658

00:51:28.336

00:52:41.175
00:54:06.324

00:54:23.047

00:54:24.239
00:54:45.672
00:55:01.741
00:55:03.043
00:55:29.372
00:55:30.674
00:57:22.092
00:57:23.002
00:59:57.348
01:00:02.673
01:02:38.782
01:05:49.691
01:05:53.008
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146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

190
195
33
31
219
194
176
175

Babicz Katarzyn
Piechocka Barba
Pilecka Milena
Cisek Patrycja
Cisek Agnieszka
Rybkiewicz Kata
Pilecka Melania
Nieradka Kinga
Nieradka Katarzyna
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Serwis ABC

1989
1976
2006
2008
1979
1962
2006
2007
1980

Kico K16
Kico Polska K 36
D
D
K 26
K 46

K26

RANKING OPEN MEN LAWINA 2014

RANK BIB
1 137
2 135
3 109
4 171
5 146
6 11

7 68
8 284
9 290
10 92
11 24
12 52
13 54
14 66
15 193
16 212
17 233
18 100
19 189
20 254
21 55
22 228
23 7

24 21

NAME
Lesiecki Jacek

Lachowicz Tomasz
Witulski Waldemar

Moczarski Mariusz

Latka Piotr
Bialecki Mateusz

Gluza Radoslaw

Zaremba Pawe?
Plesniarski Zbigniew

Janiak Marcin

Chodkiewicz Wojciech
Fabisiak Marek
Fichtel Grzegorz

Glowacki Rafal
Pietrowski Marian

Reczuch Andrzej

Slawski Tomasz
Kazmierski Seba

Parzuchowski Pa

Szulc Dominik
Fielek Piotr
Serafin Lech
Baluk Zbigniew

Chodkiewicz Grzegorz
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SEX BORN CLUB

L £ £ £ £ £ £ g £ g g g kK

1991

1980
0

1966

1989
1991

1991

1982
1959

1981

1982
1983
1982

1975

1962

1976

1978
1982

1984

1997
1972
1967
1983

1978

AZS AWF

Wroclaw M16
M 26
M 46

JELENIA

GOrRa  M46
M 16
M 16

Grupa

Piatkowa M16
M 26
M 46

Lubonski

KlubB ~ M?26
M 26

KICO M 26
M 26

tqczowe M 36

niebo

KTOSTAKI yy

biegaj

Biegamy

we Wroc M 36

AB M 26
M 26

KB Sniezka

1602 M 26
M 16
M 36
M 46

KICO M 26

Chodak M 26

Team

CATEGORY

01:05:54.070
01:05:56.103
01:07:05.958
01:07:14.128
01:07:14.378
01:07:18.529
01:07:19.657
01:07:26.129
01:07:28.062

TIME
00:20:29.995

00:20:44.762
00:22:13.874

00:23:06.053

00:23:26.601
00:24:37.308

00:25:25.316

00:25:25.789
00:25:34.605

00:25:39.723

00:25:41.345
00:26:08.816
00:26:15.963

00:26:32.629

00:27:11.834

00:27:34.285

00:27:43.595
00:27:51.855

00:28:07.793

00:28:09.786
00:28:36.711
00:28:54.452
00:29:11.999

00:29:13.236
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25 16  Bubel Michal M 1996 M 16 00:29:19.294
26 129  Kupec Slawomir M 1975 M 36 00:29:29.580
27 89  Jadach Lukasz M 1981 M 26 00:29:31.128
28 274 Wojcik Stanis?aw M 1999 M 10 00:29:46.142
29 48  Dutkiewicz Wojciech ~ M 1981 Druzyma  y ¢ 00:30:16.294
Szpiku
30 79  Harasim Krystian M 1993 M 16 00:31:05.510
31 94  Jarzebowicz Mateusz M 1982 M 26 00:31:10.637
32 164  Mikolajczyk Mir M 1967 M 46 00:32:42.405
33 197  Pilecki Mateusz M 2004 D 00:32:55.507
34 196  Pilecki Maciej M 1977 M 36 00:32:56.351
35 289  Rzepczynski Rys M 1966 M 46 00:33:02.064
36 15  Bubel Marcin M 1970 M 36 00:33:02.808
37 50  Dziejma Wojciec M 1984 M 26 00:33:53.539
38 39 CWIAKALA WOIJCIE M 1963 M 46 00:33:57.973
39 17  Bubel Piotr M 1994 M 16 00:34:01.748
40 281  Zaluski Aleksan M 1979 M 26 00:34:04.903
41 250  Szczyrba Ryszard M 1958 M 46 00:34:09.023
42 235  Smolarek Natan M 2002 M 10 00:34:10.121
43 112 Kobierski Mateusz M 1993 Kico Polska M 16 00:34:16.919
44 153  Marciniak Bartlomiej M 1974 M 36 00:35:05.836
45 267  Wesolowski Marek M 1973 M 36 00:35:40.211
KICO
46 20  Cal Piotr M 1969 porLsgka M36 00:35:58.527
47 238  Socha Artur M 1979 M 26 00:37:17.065
48 67  Gluza Janusz M 1961 M 46 00:37:20.783
49 187  Pachucki Jerzy M 1958 M 46 00:37:25.543
50 45  Drabek Jaroslaw M 1982 kico M 26 00:37:42.931
51 260  Traczykowski An M 1961 M 46 00:38:35.410
52 105  Pisera Roman M 1983 M 26 00:39:09.026
53 152  Malik Wojciech M 1961 M 46 00:40:08.415
54 122 Nuzy?ski Dariusz M 1966 M 46 00:40:31.193
55 26  Chwialkowski Da M 1965 bKizsa?TAKI M 46 00:42:31.482
56 125  Krdl Jakub M 2007 D 00:42:42.541
57 115 Kolebuk Robert M 1972 Blegamy e 00:43:18.305
we Wroc
58 124 Krol Dominik M 1975 M 36 00:43:37.565
59 215  Roszyk Adam M 1975 JCOOhIﬁig? M 36 00:43:46.495
60 201  Podwyszynski Cz M 1967 KICO M 46 00:44:25.251
61 181  Olber Tomasz M 1979 M 26 00:44:41.563
62 256  Szulc Tomasz M 1971 M 36 00:44:42.548
63 144  Lakomy Wojtek M 1983 M 26 00:45:22.282
64 277  Wroniszewski Ja M 2006 D 00:48:14.961
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65
66

67

68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75

RANKING OPEN WOMEN LAWINA 2014

RANK BIB
1 270
2 251
3 143
4 37
5 93
6 141
7 165
8 8

9 65
10 35
11 38
12 234
13 23
14 273
15 13
16 1

17 90
18 258
19 43
20 19

72
133

42

73
226
108
207
205
206
230

Arcimowicz Kostek
Gorski Igor

Labrador Junior

Dluzynski Jakub

Gorski Krzesimir
Scholz Marek
Koscielny Zbigniew
Poppe Maciej
Poppe Filip

Poppe Krzysztof
Sienkowiec Dani

NAME
Wilinska Natalia

Szmel Ewa
Labuda Dominika
Czarnecka Karolina

Jarzebowicz Magda
Liberek Renata

Mikolajczyk Wer

Baran Ewa

Gembicka Ola
Cwiakala Julia
Cwiakala Paulin
Smolarek Bogumi

Chodkiewicz Kat

Wojcik Patrycja

Blicharz Agnies
Andrzejewska Ewa

Jaguszewska Agnieszka

Szyszka Kasia

Dohojda Anna
Cal Elzbieta
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Serwis ABC

2003
2008

2007

1980

2012
1971
1934
2007
2004
1975
1977

1993

1958
1990
1984

1986
1974

2002

1982

2004
2002
1988
1988

1983

1984

1987
1987
1989

1965

1988
1970

M 10

Allianz
Running

Allianz
Running

M 26
M 36
M 60
D

D

M 36
M 36

TEAM

ASA K16

START-

SKI K 46
K16

KB Sniezka

1602 K26
K 26
K 36

MUKN Pod K 10

Stroza

KB LEW

LEGNICA K 26
D
K10
K16
K16

Chodak

Team/Kic K26

Night

Runners W K 26
K 26
K 26
K16

Bieg

Opolski K4
K16
K 36

CATEGORY

00:50:04.987
00:50:41.032

00:50:43.658

00:51:28.336

00:54:06.324
00:54:45.672
00:55:03.043
00:55:29.372
00:57:22.092
00:57:23.002
00:59:57.348

TIME
00:24:22.799

00:28:20.506
00:28:21.165
00:29:51.146

00:31:20.820
00:31:44.425

00:31:47.573

00:31:59.710

00:32:38.987
00:33:52.498
00:33:52.803
00:34:11.134

00:34:15.694

00:34:45.291

00:34:59.710
00:35:34.311
00:35:37.987

00:35:43.718

00:35:54.309
00:35:57.776
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21 163  Mikolajczyk Ale K 2002 MUKN Pod K 10 00:36:08.634
Stroza
22 166  Mioduszewska Ka K 1991 K16 00:36:13.147
23 142 Luniak Monika K 1987 K 26 00:36:14.909
24 179  Nowak Marlena K 1986 K 26 00:36:41.435
25 213 Rosiak Agnieszk K 1986 K26 00:37:38.564
26 14 Bubel Alina K 1969 g;;fgl?a K 36 00:37:51.294
27 186  Ostrowska Jadwiga K 1962 KBWLew 6 00:38:25.834
Legnica
28 167  Mirkowicz Beata K 1971 K 36 00:39:11.486
29 157  Marszalkiewicz K 1977 K 36 00:39:12.225
) . "SKKT
30 58  Fierkowicz Teresa K 1965 PTTK ""S K 46 00:39:27.191
31 162  Mielcarek Beata K 1975 KSKK K 36 00:40:07.059
32 232 Skotarek Magdal K 1983 K 26 00:40:09.680
33 6 Baluk Marta K 1986 KICO K 26 00:41:24.935
34 249  Szczyrba Maria K 1958 K 46 00:41:45.732
35 121  Korytek Justyna K 1980 KICO K 26 00:41:57.563
36 51  Dzik Malgorzat K 1981 EF%T'"S K 26 00:42:06.804
37 49  Duziak Renata K 1977 KICO K 36 00:42:36.619
38 114  Kolebuk Hanna K 2003 K 10 00:42:43.534
39 57  Fierkowicz Kamila K 1995 K16 00:42:43.987
o . "SKKT
40 170  Mitkiewicz Elzbieta K 1951 PTTK 'S K 60 00:43:24.036
41 259  Tomczyk Urszula K 1998 K10 00:43:31.037
42 216  Roszyk Natalia K 2003 K10 00:43:44.117
43 255 SZULC Izabela K 1972 K 36 00:43:57.224
44 286  Zawadzka-Krol K K 1976 K 36 00:44:04.507
45 262  Twardowska Patr K 1977 K 36 00:44:40.566
46 123 Kras Justyna K 1981 K 26 00:44:55.703
47 46  Drozdzynska Iza K 1979 KICO K 26 00:46:14.535
48 69  Glowacka Jowita K 1980 K 26 00:46:30.312
49 91  Janiak Anna K 1981 Lubomski -y o 00:46:33.748
Klub B
50 172 Mucka Joanna K 1977 K 36 00:46:36.807
51 77  Grzywocz Irena K 1951 K 60 00:47:41.625
52 113 Koch Monika K 1974 K 36 00:47:51.655
53 161  Michalik Anna K 1977 K 36 00:47:53.203
54 276  Wroniszewska Ma K 1978 K 26 00:48:15.341
55 282  Zapolska Alicja K 1980 KICO K 26 00:48:16.283
56 241  Spychala Bozena K 1959 K 46 00:48:42.389
57 104  Puchacz Ma?gorzata K 0 K26 00:49:17.426
58 25 Chwialkowska El K 1964 ]I;Z;J.STAKI K 46 00:49:32.719
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59
60
61
62

63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

63
64
278
128

191

227
291
253
106
158
150
200

190
195
33
31

219
194
176
175

Gembicka Malgor
Gembicka Michal
Wychowalek Magd
Kupec Jolanta

Pietrowska Hali

Scholz Marta
Jonkisz Urszula
Szperlich-Poppe
Siemkowiec Kamila
Marszowska Mart
Mackowiak Justy
Podwyszynska Re
Babicz Katarzyn
Piechocka Barba
Pilecka Milena
Cisek Patrycja
Cisek Agnieszka
Rybkiewicz Kata
Pilecka Melania

Nieradka Kinga
Nieradka Katarzyna
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Serwis ABC

1974
2006
1974
1974

1965

1999
1952
1977
0

1988
1983
1967
1989
1976
2006
2008
1979

1962
2006
2007
1980

K 36

D

K 36

K 36
E:;?TAKI K 46

K 10

K 60

K 36

D
KICO K16
KICO K 26
KICO K 46
Kico K16
Kico Polska K 36

D

D

K 26

K 46

K26

RANKING DZIECI LAWINA 2014

© o = O\Lh-lkwl\)’—‘E
Z
~
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[S—
(\S)

13
14
15

BIB
65
197
125
277
64
72

133

73
207
205
106
195

33
194
176

NAME
Gembicka Ola
Pilecki Mateusz
Krol Jakub
Wroniszewski Ja
Gembicka Michal
Gorski Igor

Labrador Junior

Gorski Krzesimir
Poppe Maciej
Poppe Filip

Siemkowiec Kamila

Pilecka Milena

Cisek Patrycja
Pilecka Melania
Nieradka Kinga
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SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY
2004 D
2004
2007
2006
2006
2008

0

~"AEEXE £ EREEERT

~ A A

2007

2012
2007
2004

2006

2008
2006
2007

Allianz
Running

vllvilvllvilvlvivilvivNvlv)

O O O

00:49:34.501
00:49:35.483
00:49:46.667
00:52:41.175

00:54:23.047

00:54:24.239
00:55:01.741
00:55:30.674
01:00:02.673
01:02:38.782
01:05:49.691
01:05:53.008
01:05:54.070
01:05:56.103
01:07:05.958
01:07:14.128
01:07:14.378

01:07:18.529
01:07:19.657
01:07:26.129
01:07:28.062

TIME
00:32:38.987
00:32:55.507
00:42:42.541
00:48:14.961
00:49:35.483
00:50:41.032

00:50:43.658

00:54:06.324
00:55:29.372
00:57:22.092
01:00:02.673
01:07:05.958

01:07:14.128
01:07:19.657
01:07:26.129
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RANKING M10 LAWINA 2014

RANK BIB NAME SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME

1 274 Wojcik Stanis?aw M 1999 M 10 00:29:46.142

2 235 Smolarek Natan M 2002 M 10 00:34:10.121

3 2 Arcimowicz Kostek M 2003 M 10 00:50:04.987

RANKING K10 LAWINA 2014

RANK BIB NAME SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME
MUKN

1 165  Mikolajczyk Wer K 2002 Pod K10 00:31:47.573
Stroza

2 35 Cwiakala Julia K 2002 K10 00:33:52.498
MUKN

3 163 Mikolajczyk Ale K 2002 Pod K10 00:36:08.634
Stroza

4 114 Kolebuk Hanna K 2003 K10 00:42:43.534

5 259  Tomczyk Urszula K 1998 K10 00:43:31.037

6 216  Roszyk Natalia K 2003 K 10 00:43:44.117

7 227 Scholz Marta K 1999 K10 00:54:24.239

RANKING K16 LAWINA 2014

RANK BIB NAME SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME

1 270 Wilinska Natalia K 1993 EQM K 16 00:24:22.799

2 143 Labuda Dominika K 1990 K16 00:28:21.165

3 38 Cwiakala Paulin K 1988 K16 00:33:52.803

4 234 Smolarek Bogumi K 1988 K16 00:34:11.134

5 90 Jaguszewska Agnieszka K 1989 K16 00:35:37.987

6 166 Mioduszewska Ka K 1991 K16 00:36:13.147

7 57 Fierkowicz Kamila K 1995 K16 00:42:43.987

8 158 Marszowska Mart K 1988 KICO K 16 01:02:38.782

9 3 Babicz Katarzyn K 1989 Kico K16 01:05:54.070

RANKING M16 LAWINA 2014

RANK BIB NAME SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME

AZS
1 137 Lesiecki Jacek M 1991 AWF M 16 00:20:29.995
Wroclaw
2 146 Latka Piotr M 1989 M 16 00:23:26.601
3 11 Bialecki Mateusz M 1991 M 16 00:24:37.308

http://www.pomiarczasu.com/lawina14.php 10/15



1.10.2014

4 68
5 254
6 16
7 79
8 17
9 112

Gluza Radoslaw

Szulc Dominik
Bubel Michal

Harasim Krystian

Bubel Piotr

Kobierski Mateusz

< XXX £

Serwis ABC
1991

1997
1996
1993
1994

1993

RANKING K26 LAWINA 2014

RANK BIB
1 37
2 93
3 8

4 23
5 273
6 13
7 1

8 142
9 179
10 213
11 232
12 6

13 121
14 51

15 123
16 46
17 69
18 91

19 276
20 282
21 104
22 150
23 31

24 175

NAME

Czarnecka Karolina

Jarzebowicz Magda

Baran Ewa

Chodkiewicz Kat

Wojcik Patrycja

Blicharz Agnies

Andrzejewska Ewa

Luniak Monika
Nowak Marlena
Rosiak Agnieszk
Skotarek Magdal
Baluk Marta
Korytek Justyna

Dzik Malgorzat

Kras Justyna
Drozdzynska Iza
Glowacka Jowita

Janiak Anna

Wroniszewska Ma

Zapolska Alicja

Puchacz Ma?gorzata

Mackowiak Justy
Cisek Agnieszka

Nieradka Katarzyna
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SEX BORN CLUB
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1984

1986
1982

1983

1984

1987
1987
1987
1986
1986
1983
1986
1980

1981

1981
1979
1980

1981

1978
1980
0

1983
1979
1980

Grupa M 16
Piatkowa
M 16
M 16
M 16
M 16
Kico
Polska M 16

KB
Sniezka K 26
1602

K 26
KB LEW
LEGNICA K26
Chodak
Team/Kic K26
Night
Runners K 26
\W%
K 26
K 26
K 26
K 26
K 26
K 26
KICO K 26
KICO K 26
"SKKT
PTTK ""S K26
K 26
KICO K 26
K 26
Lubonski
KlubB K26
K 26
KICO K 26
K 26
KICO K 26
K 26
K 26

CATEGORY

00:25:25.316

00:28:09.786
00:29:19.294
00:31:05.510
00:34:01.748

00:34:16.919

TIME

00:29:51.146

00:31:20.820
00:31:59.710

00:34:15.694

00:34:45.291

00:34:59.710
00:35:34.311
00:36:14.909
00:36:41.435
00:37:38.564
00:40:09.680
00:41:24.935
00:41:57.563

00:42:06.804

00:44:55.703
00:46:14.535
00:46:30.312

00:46:33.748

00:48:15.341
00:48:16.283
00:49:17.426
01:05:49.691
01:07:14.378
01:07:28.062
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Serwis ABC

RANKING M26 LAWINA 2014

RANK BIB NAME SEX BORN CLUB

1 135  Lachowicz Tomasz M 1980

2 284  Zaremba Pawe? M 1982

) ) Lubonski

3 92 Janiak Marcin M 1981 Klub B

4 24 Chodkiewicz Wojciech M 1982

5 52 Fabisiak Marek M 1983 KICO

6 54 Fichtel Grzegorz M 1982

7 233 Slawski Tomasz M 1978 AB

8 100  Kazmierski Seba M 1982
KB

9 189  Parzuchowski Pa M 1984 Sniezka
1602

10 7 Baluk Zbigniew M 1983 KICO

11 21  Chodkiewicz Grzegorz M 1978 (T:h"dak

eam
12 89 Jadach Lukasz M 1981
13 48  Dutkiewicz Wojciech M 1981 gm;y na
zpiku

14 94 Jarzebowicz Mateusz M 1982

15 50 Dziejma Wojciec M 1984

16 281 Zaluski Aleksan M 1979

17 238  Socha Artur M 1979

18 45 Drabek Jaroslaw M 1982 kico

19 105 Pisera Roman M 1983

20 181 Olber Tomasz M 1979

21 144  Lakomy Wojtek M 1983

2 42 Dluzynski Jakub M 1980 Allianz
Running

RANKING M36 LAWINA 2014

RANK BIB NAME SEX BORN CLUB

1 66  Glowacki Rafal M 1975 ‘eczowe
niebo

2 212 Reczuch Andrzej M 1976 Biegamy
we Wroc

3 55 Fielek Piotr M 1972

4 129  Kupec Slawomir M 1975

5 196  Pilecki Maciej M 1977

6 15 Bubel Marcin M 1970

7 153  Marciniak Bartlomie;j M 1974

8 267  Wesolowski Marek M 1973
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CATEGORY
M 26
M 26

M 26

M 26
M 26
M 26
M 26
M 26

M 26

M 26
M 26
M 26
M 26

M 26
M 26
M 26
M 26
M 26
M 26
M 26
M 26

M 26

CATEGORY
M 36

M 36

M 36
M 36
M 36
M 36
M 36
M 36

TIME
00:20:44.762
00:25:25.789

00:25:39.723

00:25:41.345
00:26:08.816
00:26:15.963
00:27:43.595
00:27:51.855

00:28:07.793

00:29:11.999
00:29:13.236
00:29:31.128
00:30:16.294

00:31:10.637
00:33:53.539
00:34:04.903
00:37:17.065
00:37:42.931
00:39:09.026
00:44:41.563
00:45:22.282

00:51:28.336

TIME
00:26:32.629

00:27:34.285

00:28:36.711
00:29:29.580
00:32:56.351
00:33:02.808
00:35:05.836
00:35:40.211
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9 20 Cal Piotr M 1969 KICO M36 00:35:58.527
POLSKA
10 115 Kolebuk Robert M 1972 DBlegamy 00:43:18.305
we Wroc
11 124 Krol Dominik M 1975 M 36 00:43:37.565
12 215  Roszyk Adam M 1975 é";‘;ig{‘ M 36 00:43:46.495
13 256 Szulc Tomasz M 1971 M 36 00:44:42.548
14 226  Scholz Marek M 1971 M 36 00:54:45.672
15 206  Poppe Krzysztof M 1975 M 36 00:57:23.002
16 230  Sienkowiec Dani M 1977 M 36 00:59:57.348
RANKING K36 LAWINA 2014
RANK BIB NAME SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME
1 141  Liberek Renata K 1974 K 36 00:31:44.425
2 19 Cal Elzbieta K 1970 K 36 00:35:57.776
3 14 Bubel Alina K 1969 g;;fgl?a K 36 00:37:51.294
4 167  Mirkowicz Beata K 1971 K 36 00:39:11.486
5 157  Marszalkiewicz K 1977 K 36 00:39:12.225
6 162  Mielcarek Beata K 1975 KSKK K36 00:40:07.059
7 49 Duziak Renata K 1977 KICO K36 00:42:36.619
8 255  SZULC Izabela K 1972 K 36 00:43:57.224
9 286  Zawadzka-Krol K K 1976 K 36 00:44:04.507
10 262  Twardowska Patr K 1977 K 36 00:44:40.566
11 172  Mucka Joanna K 1977 K 36 00:46:36.807
12 113 Koch Monika K 1974 K 36 00:47:51.655
13 161  Michalik Anna K 1977 K 36 00:47:53.203
14 63 Gembicka Malgor K 1974 K36 00:49:34.501
15 278  Wychowalek Magd K 1974 K 36 00:49:46.667
16 128  Kupec Jolanta K 1974 K36 00:52:41.175
17 253 Szperlich-Poppe K 1977 K 36 00:55:30.674
18 190  Piechocka Barba K 1976 g;‘fs"ka K 36 01:05:56.103
RANKING M46 LAWINA 2014
RANK BIB NAME SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME
1 109  Witulski Waldemar M 0 M 46 00:22:13.874
) . JELENIA
2 171  Moczarski Mariusz M 1966 GORA M 46 00:23:06.053
3 290  Plesniarski Zbigniew M 1959 M 46 00:25:34.605
: . . KTOSTAKI
4 193  Pietrowski Marian M 1962 biegaj 00:27:11.834
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5 228  Serafin Lech M 1967 M 46 00:28:54.452
164  Mikolajczyk Mir M 1967 M 46 00:32:42.405
7 289  Rzepczynski Rys M 1966 M 46 00:33:02.064
8 39 CWIAKALAWOICIE M 1963 M 46 00:33:57.973
9 250  Szczyrba Ryszard M 1958 M 46 00:34:09.023
10 67  Gluza Janusz M 1961 M 46 00:37:20.783
11 187  Pachucki Jerzy M 1958 M 46 00:37:25.543
12 260  Traczykowski An M 1961 M 46 00:38:35.410
13 152 Malik Wojciech M 1961 M 46 00:40:08.415
14 122 Nuzy?ski Dariusz M 1966 M 46 00:40:31.193
5 26  Chwialkowski Da M 1965 EZ;?TAIG M 46 00:42:31.482
16 201  Podwyszynski Cz M 1967 KICO M 46 00:44:25.251
RANKING K46 LAWINA 2014
RANK BIB NAME SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME
! 251  Szmel Ewa Koo1os8 o T Kae 00:28:20.506
. Bieg Az,
2 258  Szyszka Kasia K 1965 . K 46 00:35:43.718
Opolski
3 186  Ostrowska Jadwiga K 1962 KBWLew g 00:38:25.834
Legnica
. . "SKKT A,
4 58  Fierkowicz Teresa K 1965 PTTK ""S K46 00:39:27.191
5 249  Szczyrba Maria K 1958 K 46 00:41:45.732
6 241  Spychala Bozena K 1959 K 46 00:48:42.389
7 25  Chwialkowska El K 1964 bKiZ;JSTAKI K 46 00:49:32.719
8 191  Pietrowska Hali K 1965 bKizga?TAKI K 46 00:54:23.047
9 200  Podwyszynska Re K 1967 KICO K 46 01:05:53.008
10 219  Rybkiewicz Kata K 1962 K 46 01:07:18.529
RANKING K60 LAWINA 2014
RANK BIB NAME SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME
"SKKT
1 170 Mitkiewicz Elzbieta K 1951 PTTK K60 00:43:24.036
""S
2 77 Grzywocz Irena K 1951 K 60 00:47:41.625
3 291 Jonkisz Urszula K 1952 K 60 00:55:01.741
RANKING M60 LAWINA 2014
RANK BIB NAME SEX BORN CLUB CATEGORY TIME
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1 108 Koscielny Zbigniew M 1934 M 60 00:55:03.043
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